
2024-2025 MASTER Band Calendar 

 

August 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, Aug. 15 (4:00 - 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, Aug. 19 (4:00 - 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Aug. 20 (4:00 - 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, Aug. 22 (4:00 - 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, Aug. 26 (4:15 – 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Aug. 27 (4:15 - 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, Aug. 29 (4:15 - 6:15 pm) 

 

September 

❏​ Labor Day - No School​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, Sept. 2 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Sept. 3 (4:15 – 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, Sept. 5 (4:15 – 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Football vs. Goose Creek​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, Sept. 6 (5:00 – 10:30 pm) 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, Sept. 9 (4:15 – 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Sept. 10 (4:15 – 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, Sept. 12 (4:15 – 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, Sept. 16 (4:15 – 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Rehearsal​​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Sept. 17 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, Sept. 19 (4:15 – 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Football vs. St. James -Homecoming​​ ​ ​ Friday, Sept. 20 (4:00 – 10:30 pm) 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, Sept. 23 (4:15 – 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Concert Band Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Sept. 24 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, Sept. 26 (4:15 – 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, Sept. 30 (4:15 – 6:15 pm) 

 

October​ ​  

❏​ Symphonic Winds Rehearsal​​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Oct. 1 (4:00 - 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Marching Band Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, Oct. 3 (4:15 – 6:15 pm) 



❏​ Football @ West Ashley ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, Oct 4 (4:00 – 11:00 pm) 

❏​ Marching Band Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, Oct 7 (4:15 – 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Concert Band Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Oct. 8 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, Oct. 10 (4:15 – 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Football vs. Summerville​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, Oct. 13 (4:00 – 10:30 pm)  

❏​ Concert, Symphonic Rehearsal, and Jazz Band Rehearsal​ Monday, Oct. 14
 
(4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Fall Concert – w/CRMS​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Oct. 15 (6:30-8:30 pm) 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, Oct. 17 (4:15 - 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Concert Band Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, Oct 21 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Marching Band Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, Oct 24 (4:15 – 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Football @ Ashley Ridge​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, Oct. 25 (4:00 – 10:30 pm)  

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, Oct. 28 (4:15 – 6:15 pm) 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Rehearsal​​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Oct. 29 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Marching Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, Oct. 31 (4:15 – 6:15 pm) 

 

November 

❏​ Football vs. Stall​ - Senior Night​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, Nov. 1 (4:00 – 10:30 pm) 

❏​ Concert Band Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, Nov. 4 (4:00-6:00 pm) 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Rehearsal​​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Nov 12 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Concert Band Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Nov. 19 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

 

 

December 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Rehearsal​​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Dec. 3 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Jazz/Percussion Winter Concert​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, Dec. 5 (7:00 pm) 

❏​ JI Tree Lighting (Jazz Band)​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, Dec. 6 (7:00 pm) 

❏​ Concert Band Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, Dec. 9 (4:00 pm - 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Concert/Symphonic Winter Concert​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, Dec. 10 (7:00 pm) 

❏​ Parade Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, Dec. 12 (4:00 pm - 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Folly Beach Parade​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Saturday, Dec. 14 - TBD 

❏​ 5
th
 Grade performance​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Dec. 17 (during school hours) 

❏​ Winter Break​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Dec. 32, 2024 - Jan 3, 2025 

 

January 

❏​ Region Band Auditions​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Saturday, Jan. 11 - Summerville HS 

❏​ Concert Band Saxophone Sectionals​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, Jan. 13 (4:00 pm – 5:30 pm) 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Saxophone Sectionals​ ​ ​ Monday, Jan 13 (5:45 – 7:15 pm) 

❏​ Concert Band Clarinet Sectional​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Jan 14 (4:00 – 5:30 pm) 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Clarinet Sectional​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Jan 14 (5:45 – 7:15 pm) 



❏​ Concert Band Trumpet Sectional​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Jan 21 (4:00 – 5:30 pm) 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Trumpet Sectional​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Jan 21 (5:45 – 7:15 pm) 

❏​ Concert Band Percussion Sectional​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, Jan 23 (4:00 – 5:30 pm) 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Percussion Sectional​ ​ ​ Thursday, Jan 23 (5:45 – 7:15 pm) 

❏​ All-State/All-State Jazz Auditions​ ​ ​ ​ Saturday, Jan. 25 - Lexington HS 

❏​ Concert Band Flute Sectional​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, Jan. 27 (4:00 – 5:30 pm) 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Flute Sectional​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, Jan 27 (5:45 – 7:15 pm) 

❏​ Concert Band Low Brass Sectional​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Jan 28 (4:00 – 5:30 pm) 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Low Brass Sectional​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Jan 28 (5:45 – 7:15 pm) 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Clinic – Tentative​ ​ ​ ​ Friday-Saturday Jan. 31 – Feb. 1​  

 

February 

❏​ All-State Inclement Weather Make-up​ ​ ​ Saturday, Feb. 1 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Rehearsal​​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Feb. 4 (4:00 - 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Jazz Band Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, Feb. 10 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Concert Band Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Feb. 11 (4:00 – 5:30 pm) 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Rehearsal​​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Feb. 18 (4:00 – 5:30 pm) 

❏​ Region Band Clinic​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Feb. 21 - 22 Summers Corners PAC 

❏​ Jazz Band Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, Feb. 24 (4:00 pm – 5:30 pm) 

❏​ Concert Band Rehearsal ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Feb. 25 (4:00 pm - 6:00 pm) 

 

March 

❏​ All-State Jazz Band Clinic​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Fri. Feb. 28 – Sat. March 1- Newberry 

❏​ Jazz Band Performance Assessment​ ​ ​ ​ Fri. Feb. 28 – Sat. March 1- Newberry 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Rehearsal​​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, March 3 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Concert Band Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, March 4 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Pre-CPA Concert (w/CRMS)​​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, March 6 (6:30 pm) 

❏​ Possible JPA​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ March 8, CCSD School of the Arts 

❏​ Concert Band Woodwind Sectional​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, March 10 (4:00 - 5:30 pm) 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Woodwind Sectional​ ​ ​ Monday, March 10 (5:45 – 7:15 pm) 

❏​ Concert Band Brass Sectional​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, March 11 (4:00 – 5:30 pm) 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Brass Sectional​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, March 11 (5:45 – 7:15 pm) 

❏​ Concert Band Percussion Sectional​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday, March 12 (4:00 – 5:30 pm) 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Percussion Sectional​ ​ ​ Wednesday, March 12 (5:45 – 7:15 pm) 

❏​ All-State Band Clinic​ ​ ​ ​ ​ March 14-16 - Furman University 

❏​ Concert Band Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, March 17 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Rehearsal​​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, March 17 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Spring Trip​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, March 20 – Sunday, March 23 

❏​ Concert Band Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, March. 24 (4:00 pm - 6:00 pm) 



❏​ Symphonic Winds Rehearsal ​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, March 25 (4:00 pm - 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Concert Band Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, March 31 (4:00 pm - 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Rehearsal​​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, April 1 (4:00 pm - 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Concert Performance Assessment​ ​ ​ ​ March 31 – April 3 at West Ashley HS 

 

 

April 

❏​ Spring Break​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ April 14 - 18, 2025 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Rehearsal​​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, April 22 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Concert Band Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, April 30 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

 

May 

❏​ Jazz/Percussion Concert​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, May 1 (7pm) 

❏​ Solo and Ensemble Festival​ ​ ​ ​ ​ April May 2 - 3 – JICHS 

❏​ Symphonic Winds Rehearsal​​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, May 5 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Concert Band Rehearsal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, May 6 (4:00 pm - 6:00 pm) 

❏​ Spring Concert​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, May 8 (7pm) 

❏​ Band Banquet​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, May 9 (5pm) 

❏​ Marching Band Spring Training​ ​ ​ ​ May 12 - 14 (4:00 – 6:00 pm) 

❏​ No School - Memorial Day​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, May 26 

❏​ Last Day of School​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, May 29 


